
British University Team Championships 

Hosted by University of East Anglia on Saturday 21st February 2015

Q Rank 1st Round 2nd Round Quarter Finals Semi Finals

Warwick A 6 13 16 18 15 13 Gold

Loughborough A 5 11 17 17 16 9 Silver

Oxford A 1 18 16 19 14 20 Bronze

Nottingham A 2 13 15 12.1.2.2.3 14 9 4th

Southampton A 4 12 10 14

Edinburgh B 9 9 10 13

Birmingham A 7 7 12 12.1.2.2.1

Edinburgh A 3 15 17 8

Cambridge A 12 12 11

Cambridge B 11 12 11

Nottingham Trent 14 9 10

Nottingham B 13 8 9

Lancaster A 15 8 8

University of London A 8 13 8

Warwick B 17 10 6

Lancaster B 10 6 5

Imperial College A 21 7

Derby B 25 6

Sheffield Hallam 24 6

Teeside University 23 6

UEA A 18 6

University of Derby A 16 6

Reading B 28 5

University of Surrey A 22 5

Southampton B 19 5

Surrey B 32 4

University of London B 20 4

Napier B 30 3

Reading A 29 3

Napier A 26 3

Essex 31 2

UEA B 27 2

Medals
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Q Pos

1 1 Oxford A 18

2 32 Surrey B 4

3 17 Warwick B 10

4 16 University of Derby A 6

5 9 Edinburgh B 9

6 24 Sheffield Hallam 6

7 25 Derby B 6

8 8 University of London A 13

9 5 Loughborough A 11

10 28 Reading B 5

11 21 Imperial College A 7

12 12 Cambridge A 12

13 13 Nottingham B 8

14 20 University of London B 4

Gold Warwick A

15 29 Reading A 3 Silver Loughborough A

16 4 Southampton A 12 Bronze Oxford A

4th Nottingham A

1 3 Edinburgh A 15

2 30 Napier B 3

9 Oxford A 20

3 19 Southampton B 5 10 Nottingham A 9

4 14 Nottingham Trent 9

5 10 Lancaster B 6

6 22 University of Surrey A 5

7 27 UEA B 2

8 6 Warwick A 13

9 7 Birmingham A 7

10 26 Napier A 3

11 23 Teeside University 6

12 11 Cambridge B 12

13 15 Lancaster A 8

14 18 UEA A 6

15 31 Essex 2

16 2 Nottingham A 13

Bronze Medal Match

7

8

9

10

Warwick A

Nottingham A 14

Warwick A 13

Loughborough A 9

14

16

15

9

16

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

11

12

13

14

11

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

Warwick A

Oxford A

Warwick B

Edinburgh B

University of London A

Loughborough A

Cambridge A

Nottingham B

Southampton A

Edinburgh A

Nottingham Trent

Lancaster B

Birmingham A

Cambridge B

Lancaster A

Nottingham A 15

5

11

12

16

16

5

10

17

10

9

11

17

8

10

6

Oxford A

Loughborough A

Warwick A

Southampton A 14

Edinburgh A 8

Warwick A 18

Oxford A 19

Edinburgh B 13

Loughborough A 17

10

Birmingham A 12

Nottingham A 12

1 2 2 1

1 2 2 3



British University Team Championships 

 2015

Recurve Team Results

840 Hits Golds

90 40

1 Tom Hall 282

3 Alex Smith 279

2 Andrew Howe 279

808 Hits Golds

90 31

1 Vlado Hurban 274

2 Roy Hotrabhavanon 269

3 Ben Arenas 265
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Wales

Northern Ireland
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Recurve Team Results

1 826 Hits Golds

90 37

1 Alex Smith 279

2 Charlie Birch 276

3 Ciprian Zahan 271

2 814 Hits Golds

90 30

1 Richard Haydock 279

2 Michael Hall 271

3 Steve Tuplin 264

3 808 Hits Golds

90 23

1 Vlado Hurban 274

2 Roy Hotrabhavanon 269

3 Johanna Meyer 265

4 796 Hits Golds

90 33

1 Andrew Howe 279

2 David Williams 271

3 Sara Rubio 246

5 790 Hits Golds

90 30

1 Louis Richardson 277

2 Arthur Coveney 271

3 Adam Peers 242

6 789 Hits Golds

90 32

1 Tom Hall 282

2 Luke Rieman 268

3 Jorge Lindley 239

7 785 Hits Golds

90 26

1 Alex Morrell 274

2 Chris Avins 270

3 Sam Rees 241

Oxford A

Nottingham A

Edinburgh A

Southampton A

Loughborough A

Warwick A

Birmingham A
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Recurve Team Results

8 782 Hits Golds

90 31

1 Sherman Ip 275

2 Dominic Collis 272

3 Bridget Evans 235

9 775 Hits Golds

90 26

1 Ben Arenas 265

2 Vlad Cecati 258

3 Julie Saigusa 252

10 773 Hits Golds

90 22

1 Alex Goldsack 270

2 Kim Andrews 256

3 Laura Hodgkinson 247

11 773 Hits Golds

90 22

1 Jack Atkinson 260

2 Rob Littlechild 257

3 Karen Habermann 256

12 771 Hits Golds

90 22

1 Tak Ho 264

2 Maryia Karpiyevich 255

3 Richard Whiter 252

13 743 Hits Golds

90 14

1 Haryy Ives-Keeler 257

2 Bryan Hoadley 254

3 Luke Frearson 232

14 741 Hits Golds

90 22

1 Robert Gray 276

2 Harry Taylor 250

3 Bethany Farrow 215

University of London A

Edinburgh B

Lancaster B

Cambridge B

Nottingham B

Nottingham Trent

Cambridge A
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Recurve Team Results

15 737 Hits Golds

90 20

1 Matt McCormack 263

2 Tom Wilson 247

3 Gemma Ainsworth 227

16 735 Hits Golds

90 14

1 Shaun Rhodes 260

2 Tom Currall 251

3 Adrian Hulmes 224

17 721 Hits Golds

90 14

1 James Jeffs 264

2 Chris Guerin 230

3 Matt Stace 227

18 720 Hits Golds

90 16

1 Klara Krouthen 266

2 Lee Barnes 239

3 Nickil Shah 215

19 713 Hits Golds

90 13

1 Matt Wellman 258

2 Janna Collier 235

3 Isabelle Hawkins 220

20 703 Hits Golds

88 8

1 Claudio Villegas 254

2 Farah Rizal 225

3 Andrew Vo 224

21 694 Hits Golds

90 10

1 Tim Weenink 239

2 Will Smith 231

3 Matt Leivers 224

Lancaster A

Warwick B

University of Derby A

UEA A

Southampton B

University of London B

Imperial College A
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Recurve Team Results

22 687 Hits Golds

89 18

1 Matt Sharp 266

2 Phillip Daniel 212

3 Robert Cieslicki 209

23 642 Hits Golds

86 11

1 Christopher West 235

2 Will Davidson 208

3 Aysha Mayat 199

24 641 Hits Golds

88 11

1 Tom Bainbridge 221

2 Edward Stone 215

3 Dan Stafford 205

25 599 Hits Golds

89 8

1 Damian Hayes 224

2 James Green 214

3 Billy Warford 161

26 599 Hits Golds

87 7

1 Annemique Moazed 218

2 Chynna Johnson 199

3 Courtney Muller 182

27 599 Hits Golds

89 6

1 David Hall 210

2 Aamna Khan 206

3 Fraser Brown 183

28 589 Hits Golds

89 5

1 Amy Wood 216

2 Kaden Zhou 190

3 Matthew Ives 183

Sheffield Hallam

University of Surrey A

UEA B

Teeside University

Derby B

Napier A

Reading B
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Recurve Team Results

29 581 Hits Golds

89 6

1 Chris Wrench 230

2 Anthony Farrell 176

3 Andrew Parnell 175

30 573 Hits Golds

87 6

1 Xi Wang 232

2 Clement Rault 185

3 John Ballantyne 156

31 573 Hits Golds

85 5

1 Kacper Radomski 234

2 Huseyin Sahan 192

3 Hansong Chen 147

32 464 Hits Golds

82 3

1 Katya Sephton 190

2 Edeline D'souza 162

3 Andrew Saunders 112

Essex

Surrey B

Napier B

Reading A
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Gents Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds

1 Tom Hall Warwick A 282 30 14

2 Andrew Howe Southampton A 279 30 15

3 Alex Smith Oxford A 279 30 11

4 Richard Haydock Nottingham A 279 30 11

5 Louis Richardson Loughborough A 277 30 13

6 Robert Gray Nottingham Trent 276 30 12

7 Sherman Ip University of London A 275 30 12

8 Vlado Hurban Edinburgh A 274 30 11

9 Alex Morrell Birmingham A 274 30 8

10 Dominic Collis University of London A 272 30 14

11 David Williams Southampton A 271 30 14

12 Ciprian Zahan Oxford A 271 30 11

13 Arthur Coveney Loughborough A 271 30 11

14 Michael Hall Nottingham A 271 30 10

15 Chris Avins Birmingham A 270 30 13

16 Alex Goldsack Lancaster B 270 30 10

17 Roy Hotrabhavanon Edinburgh A 269 30 8

18 Luke Rieman Warwick A 268 30 10

19 Matt Sharp University of Surrey A 266 30 10

20 Ben Arenas Edinburgh B 265 30 12

21 James Jeffs Warwick B 264 30 10

22 Steve Tuplin Nottingham A 264 30 9

23 Tak Ho Cambridge A 264 30 7

24 Matt McCormack Lancaster A 263 30 10

25 Jack Atkinson Cambridge B 260 30 8

26 Shaun Rhodes University of Derby A 260 30 7

27 Matt Wellman Southampton B 258 30 8

28 Vlad Cecati Edinburgh B 258 30 8

29 Rob Littlechild Cambridge B 257 30 5

30 Haryy Ives-Keeler Nottingham B 257 30 5

31 Kim Andrews Lancaster B 256 30 7

32 Bryan Hoadley Nottingham B 254 30 6

33 Claudio Villegas University of London B 254 30 3

34 Richard Whiter Cambridge A 252 30 6

35 Tom Currall University of Derby A 251 30 7

36 Harry Taylor Nottingham Trent 250 30 8

37 Tom Wilson Lancaster A 247 30 6

38 Adam Peers Loughborough A 242 30 6

39 Sam Rees Birmingham A 241 30 5

40 Jorge Lindley Warwick A 239 30 8

41 Lee Barnes UEA A 239 30 4

42 Tim Weenink Imperial College A 239 30 3
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Gents Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds

43 Christopher West Teeside University 235 29 5

44 Kacper Radomski Essex 234 30 3

45 Xi Wang Napier B 232 30 5

46 Luke Frearson Nottingham B 232 30 3

47 Will Smith Imperial College A 231 30 4

48 Chris Guerin Warwick B 230 30 4

49 Chris Wrench Reading A 230 30 3

50 Matt Stace Warwick B 227 30 0

51 Matt Leivers Imperial College A 224 30 3

52 Damian Hayes Derby B 224 30 3

53 Andrew Vo University of London B 224 28 3

54 Adrian Hulmes University of Derby A 224 30 0

55 Tom Bainbridge Sheffield Hallam 221 30 3

56 Edward Stone Sheffield Hallam 215 29 4

57 Nickil Shah UEA A 215 30 2

58 James Green Derby B 214 30 4

59 Phillip Daniel University of Surrey A 212 29 2

60 David Hall UEA B 210 30 1

61 Robert Cieslicki University of Surrey A 209 30 6

62 Will Davidson Teeside University 208 28 5

63 Dan Stafford Sheffield Hallam 205 29 4

64 Huseyin Sahan Essex 192 29 2

65 Kaden Zhou Reading B 190 30 1

66 Clement Rault Napier B 185 28 0

67 Fraser Brown UEA B 183 30 3

68 Matthew Ives Reading B 183 30 1

69 Anthony Farrell Reading A 176 30 2

70 Andrew Parnell Reading A 175 29 1

71 Billy Warford Derby B 161 29 1

72 John Ballantyne Napier B 156 29 1

73 Hansong Chen Essex 147 26 0

74 Andrew Saunders Surrey B 112 24 0
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Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds

1 Charlie Birch Oxford A 276 30 15

2 Klara Krouthen UEA A 266 30 10

3 Johanna Meyer Edinburgh A 265 30 4

4 Karen Habermann Cambridge B 256 30 9

5 Maryia Karpiyevich Cambridge A 255 30 9

6 Julie Saigusa Edinburgh B 252 30 6

7 Laura Hodgkinson Lancaster B 247 30 5

8 Sara Rubio Southampton A 246 30 4

9 Bridget Evans University of London A 235 30 5

10 Janna Collier Southampton B 235 30 4

11 Gemma Ainsworth Lancaster A 227 30 4

12 Farah Rizal University of London B 225 30 2

13 Isabelle Hawkins Southampton B 220 30 1

14 Annemique Moazed Napier A 218 29 3

15 Amy Wood Reading B 216 29 3

16 Bethany Farrow  No7ngham Trent 215 30 2

17 Aamna Khan UEA B 206 29 2

18 Chynna Johnson Napier A 199 28 3

19 Aysha Mayat Teeside University 199 29 1

20 Katya Sephton Surrey B 190 30 2

21 Courtney Muller Napier A 182 30 1

22 Edeline D'souza Surrey B 162 28 1
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Novice Gents Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds

1 Xi Wang Napier B 232 30 5

2 Damian Hayes Derby B 224 30 3

3 James Green Derby B 214 30 4

4 Kaden Zhou Reading B 190 30 1

5 Clement Rault Napier B 185 28 0

6 Billy Warford Derby B 161 29 1

7 John Ballantyne Napier B 156 29 1

8 Hansong Chen Essex 147 26 0

9 Andrew Saunders Surrey B 112 24 0
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Novice Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds

1 Farah Rizal University of London B 225 30 2

2 Katya Sephton Surrey B 190 30 2

3 Edeline D'souza Surrey B 162 28 1
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New Records

Team 826 90 37 --- Oxford A 2015

279 30 11 Alex Smith

276 30 15 Charlie Birch

271 30 11 Ciprian Zahan

20 Oxford A 2015

87 Oxford A (18+16+19+14+20) 2015

Team Ranking Round

Team KO Round

Team 5 KO Round Total
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